Confidential

CHRYSLER Buyer’s Weekly Schedules: August 15 — August 21

E APl TA L Mid-Atlantic BC | 855-541-7738
Buyer/Phone/Email Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat
NOTE: All times listed are Central Time (CT) 8/15 8/16 8/17 8/18 8/19 8/20

.
Christina Shumway: 469-718-3111 7AM - 7AM - i 7AM - 7AM - 1030AM -
cshumway@chryslercapital.com 4PM 4PM 4PM 4PM 730PM

Alex DelLeon: 214-452-5814 830AM - 830AM - 830AM - ) 830AM - 7AM -
adeleon@chryslercapital.com 530PM 530PM 530PM 530PM 4PM

Robert Harding: 214-452-7262 9AM - i 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 830AM -
rharding@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 530PM

Vivian Bundy: 469-718-3136 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - i
vbundy@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM

Sun
8/21

Jed Steward: 214-452-5838 11:30AM 11:30AM 11:30AM 11:30AM | 11:30AM-
jssteward@chryslercapital.com -8:30PM | -8:30PM | -8:30PM | -8:30PM 8:30PM
Heidi Perritano: 214-452-5863 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM - 8AM -
hperritano@chryslercapital.com 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM SPM
Jeff Janis: 214-452-5760 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM -
JJanis@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM
Jerry Solomon: 469-718-3133 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM -
Jsolomon@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM

DeRhonda Ingram: 972-761-1270 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - 9AM - i i
dingram@chryslercapital.com 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM

Lyn Hester-Woodard: 469-718-3128 10AM - 10AM - 10AM - i 10AM - 8AM -
lhwoodard@chryslercapital.com 7PM 7PM 7PM 7PM 5PM
Mike Kraus: 214-452-7444 1030AM - | 1030AM - | 1030AM - | 1030AM - )
mkraus@chryslercapital.com 730PM 730PM 730PM 730PM

Nicole Thorton-Garrett: 469-385-4210 | 1030AM - | 1030AM - | 1030AM - i 1030AM - 10AM -
nthortongarre@chryslercapital.com 730PM 730PM 730PM 730PM 7PM
Small Business Contacts Dealer Advocacy | 855-541-7746

Commercial Email Address: commercialcredit@chryslercapital.com Mon - Fri | 8AM - 6PM

Commercial Main Number: 855-541-7744

Funding Team | 855-976-9766, option 1, extension 2

Funding Support: fundingsupportchrysler@chryslercapital.com Mon — Fri | 7AM - 4PM

Lease Allegiance for Dealers | 855-569-9023

To learn more about Chrysler Capital's enhanced products, processes and dealer experience visit chryslercapital.com/together.

Please visit Docs & Training for the latest incentives, news and information.

Need a quick funding update? Have a quick question for a credit buyer?
No problem! LIVE CHAT is now available via the Chrysler Capital Dealer Website.
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